Bid Opening Date: 11/28/2017
Project Number: F-0077(14)7

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: SR-77; MP 6.63 - 7.40

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF

KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE
KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORT}
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.
VANCON

MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN

Bid Received

11/28/2017 14:07:02
11/28/2017 14:07:02
11/28/2017 14:07:02
11/28/2017 14:07:01
11/28/2017 14:07:02
11/28/2017 14:07:02

Bid Total
"P" Section

4,076,999.00
4,445,096.42

4,698,866.05
4,768,503.95
5,541,907.50
5,739,140.00
5,992,756.30

+

Region: REGION 3

County: UTAH

Bid Total
"T" Section

423,500.00
497,000.00

532,000.00
532,000.00
532,000.00
532,000.00
532,000.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

4,500,499.00
$4,942,096.42
$5,230,866.05
$5,300,503.95
$6,073,907.50
$6,271,140.00
$6,524,756.30

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on
"P" Totals

$4,484,698.90

X X X X X

Declared
Non-Responsive

Comments:



