## **Unofficial Bid Results**

Bid Opening Date: 11/28/2017

Region: REGION 3

Project Number: F-0077(14)7

County: UTAH

Project Name: SR-77; MP 6.63 - 7.40

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		4,076,999.00	423,500.00	4,500,499.00	\$4,484,698.90	
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF	11/28/2017 14:07:02	4,445,096.42	497,000.00	\$4,942,096.42		
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	11/28/2017 14:07:02	4,698,866.05	532,000.00	\$5,230,866.05	X	
KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTH	11/28/2017 14:07:02	4,768,503.95	532,000.00	\$5,300,503.95	X	
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.	11/28/2017 14:07:01	5,541,907.50	532,000.00	\$6,073,907.50	X	
VANCON	11/28/2017 14:07:02	5,739,140.00	532,000.00	\$6,271,140.00	X	
MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS IN	11/28/2017 14:07:02	5,992,756.30	532,000.00	\$6,524,756.30	X	

Comments: